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The Chancellor/ Chairperson

1 | Dr. Aseem Chauhan Chairperson Chairman aseemchauhan@amity.edu
The President
2 | Prof. Amit Jain President Member ajaind@jpr.amity.edu
Five Persons nominated by the Sponsoring Body
3 | Prof. P. B. Sharma Vice Chancellor, AUH, Manesar Member 5 Ejﬂﬁ E@n;;ji‘{’;ir:;}l’fdu
4 | Mr. Ashish Singh Director - Projects Member ashishsingh@akcgroup.com
5 | Mr. Aashish Bindra Chief Finance Officer Member abindra@amity.edu
6 | Prof. A. W. Santhosh Kumar Vice Chancellor - AUM, Mumbai | Member vcaum@mum.amity.edu
7 | Prof. S. L. Kothari Vice President - ASTIF Member slkothari@jpr.amity.edu
One Expert from IT or Management outside the University nominated by the Chancellor
8 | Prof. Kamal Kant Dwivedi Sr. Vice President - RBEF Member kkdwivedi@amity.edu
One Expert from Finance
9 | Mr. Manish Kumar Sharma [CA] | Asstt. General Manager (AGM) Member mksharma@jpr.amity.edu
Commissioner College Education
10 | Shri Sunil Sharma [IAS] Commissioner College Education | Member
Two Teachers nominated by the Vice Chancellor
11 | Prof. G. K. Aseri ngigéi:ie_n:{[%an RERRRIsEs Member gkaseri@jpr.amity.edu
12 | Prof. Vinay Sharma Dean Research Member vsharma4@jpr.amity.edu
Member Secretary
13 | Dr. Nitin Bhardwaj Registrar Sl nbhardwaj@jpr.amity.edu

Secretary




